

**Contract Bid Abstract**

Project: Courthouse Parking Lot				Hulstein Excavating		Martinez Concrete LLC		Musch Construction	
SPEC. NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00
2101.524	CLEARING	TREE	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$141.67	\$425.00	\$79.00	\$237.00
2101.524	GRUBBING	TREE	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$141.67	\$425.00	\$210.00	\$630.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	414	\$3.00	\$1,242.00	\$0.84	\$347.76	\$0.88	\$364.32
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	1917	\$3.50	\$6,709.50	\$2.50	\$4,792.50	\$2.62	\$5,022.54
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1823	\$1.50	\$2,734.50	\$0.25	\$455.75	\$0.26	\$473.98
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	443	\$3.00	\$1,329.00	\$1.00	\$443.00	\$1.31	\$580.33
2105.507	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	CU YD	1141	\$8.50	\$9,698.50	\$9.50	\$10,839.50	\$7.35	\$8,386.35
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	1282	\$13.50	\$17,307.00	\$7.40	\$9,486.80	\$14.07	\$18,037.74
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 6"	SQ YD	1872	\$42.50	\$79,560.00	\$43.00	\$80,496.00	\$45.25	\$84,708.00
2411.507	GRANULAR BACKFILL (CV)	CU YD	40	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.70	\$348.00	\$9.13	\$365.20
2451.507	GRANULAR BEDDING (LV)	CU YD	17	\$25.00	\$425.00	\$20.50	\$348.50	\$21.52	\$365.84
2502.503	6" PE PIPE DRAIN (SMOOTH)	LIN FT	50	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.50	\$1,275.00
2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	LIN FT	357	\$48.00	\$17,136.00	\$50.00	\$17,850.00	\$52.50	\$18,742.50
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$1,315.00	\$2,630.00
2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN N	EACH	5	\$1,450.00	\$7,250.00	\$1,626.80	\$8,134.00	\$2,535.00	\$12,675.00
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1680	\$7.00	\$11,760.00	\$4.46	\$7,500.00	\$7.90	\$13,272.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	LIN FT	219	\$33.00	\$7,227.00	\$25.00	\$5,475.00	\$26.90	\$5,891.10
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	53	\$12.00	\$636.00	\$43.40	\$2,300.00	\$70.10	\$3,715.30
2531.604	6" CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	SQ YD	119	\$65.00	\$7,735.00	\$42.02	\$5,000.00	\$67.80	\$8,068.20
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LUMP SUM	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	1099	\$1.00	\$1,099.00	\$4.09	\$4,500.00	\$2.35	\$2,582.65
				Total:	\$182,748.50	Total:	\$164,016.81	Total:	\$204,153.05